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JUEVES 23 POR LA MAÑANA (09:00‐14:00) 

CURSO  GRUPO  AULA  PROFESORES  INVITADOS 
2º  1  2.5.1  Mauricio Bertet 

Juan Millán 
Valerio Canals 
Mariano Molina 
Antonio Rubio  

2º  2  2.5.2  Carlos Iglesias 
Gonzalo Cano 

María Arana 
Guadalupe Cantarero 
 

2º  4  2.3.1  María José de Blas 
Rubén Picado 
(desde las 11:00) 

Andrés Perea 
Rafael Torrelo 
Covadonga Lorenzo 
Gloria Castañón 

2º  5  2.6.2  Juan Manuel Ros 
José Luis Gahona 

Juan García Millán 
Valerio Canals 

3º  5  2.6.1  Covadonga Martínez‐
Peñalver 
Diego García Setién 

Santiago de Molina 
Chiqui Pérez Gutiérrez 
Manuel Collado 

 

 

JUEVES 23 POR LA TARDE (15:00‐20:00) 

CURSO  GRUPO  AULA  PROFESORES  INVITADOS 
3º  1  2.5.1  Mayka García Hípola 

Juan Hevia 
Covadonga Lorenzo 
Guadalupe Cantarero 
María Beltrán 
María Antón 
Rui de Castro  

3º  2  2.5.2  María Arana 
Santiago de Molina 

Mariano Molina 
Juan Roldán  

3º  3  2.6.1  Valerio Canals 
Juan Manuel Ros  

Javier Sáenz 
María Eugenia Maciá 
Clara Moneo 

3º  4  2.3.1  Adam Bresnick 
Antonio Rubio  

Mauricio Bertet 
Aurora Herrera 
Aitor Goitia 
Rodrigo Núñez 
Miguel Peña 

2º  3  2.6.2  Carlos Iglesias 
Juan Millán 

Juan García Millán 
Fátima Sarasola 
Sofía Corsini 



 

VIERNES 24 POR LA MAÑANA (09:00‐14:00) 

CURSO  GRUPO  AULA  PROFESORES  INVITADOS 
5º  1  2.6.1  Aurora Herrera 

Eduardo de la Peña 
(desde las 10:00) 

Izaskun Chinchilla 
Rodrigo Núñez 
Jesús Porteros 

5º  2  2.6.2  Belén Hermida 
Rafael Torrelo 

Carlos Lahoz  
Rodrigo Núñez 
Mª Dolores Pulido 
Mauricio Bertet 
David Franco 
Richard Plunz 

5º  3  2.3.1  Javier Camacho 
Vicente Patón  

Chiqui Pérez Gutiérrez 
Fernando del Ama 
María Eugenia Maciá 

 

 

VIERNES 24 POR LA TARDE (15:00‐20:00) 

CURSO  GRUPO  AULA  PROFESORES  INVITADOS 
4º  1  2.5.1  Auxi Gálvez 

David Franco 
Rafael Torrelo 
Belén Hermida 
Pablo Martínez Capdevilla 
Richard Plunz 

4º  2  2.5.2  Javier Sáenz 
Juan García Millán 

David Franco 
Rodrigo Núñez 
José María Navarro 

4º  3  2.3.1  Diego Cano 
Luis Casillas 

Lucía Cano 
Eufemiano Sánchez 

 

 


